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SEALLES VERTICAL PUMP SERIES

For scrubber

O Girculating grurnP for
scrulrber

! Spray ;rump for etctring

I Gas seal mechanism
I Sealless construction

I Resistance to chemicals

I Resistance to heat
*Possible temperature range: 32oF to 185oF

For printed cirucuit boards
and etching machines

YD.5OVP YD.65VPYD.41VK
YD.42VK

YD.5OVK
YD-65VK

I

r\D\lCDEELt I\ | I l\t---l----

il

I Bearing-less

I Replaceable cantilevered sleeved
stainless steel shaft

I Reducing air entrapment and
improving suction Performance

GFFT PP
(Carlron Fiber FReinforced

Polylrropylene)
The main bodv of DRYFREE is composed
of a carbon fi6er reinforced polypropylene
resin. which resists corrosion from a wide
ranqd of chemicals. lt is also constructed
to k-eeo metallic parts from contactinq the
liouid.' This unioire desiqn combined-with
thb resin constrlrction ehables the pump to
withstand a much wider ranqe of chemicals
than conventional vertical pImps.

CFR PP is not onlv resistant to corrosion
but is also resistaht to heat . DRYFREE
stands out as an excellent heat-resisting
performance pump among the high
corrosron resrstrng cnemlcal pumps

Gas Seal
IVleclaanisrn

Durinq ooeration. the tip of the drv seal
moveE bi centrifuoal force. and r6tates
without iontact. Af the sanie time. it
orevents the leakaoe of qas and the
lip closely adheres-durin-g stop to seal gas.

During Operation During Stop



MODEL DESIGNATION & PERFORMANCE SPEGIFICATION
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VK Series (60H2 Specific Gravity 1.1)
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2.0"x1.5" 2.0"x1.5" 2,0"x1.5" 2.5"x2'0"

1235
60 106 134 214

40 70 78 95

VP Series (60H2 Specific Gravity 1.4)

YD.5OVP.36-P YD-50VP.56-P
2.5"12.O" x2.0" 2.5"12.0" x2.0"

unit:in.(mm) (60HPS.G1.1)

(2) Motor Output
1:1 HP 5:5 HP
2:2 HP 75:7 .5 HP
3: 3 HP 10: 10 HP

(4) Material
Carbon Fiber Reinforced Polypropylene

VP PERFORMANCE CURVES (60 Hz)

120

100 ".

YD-65VK-756-P YD-6sVK-106-P

(3) Operating Frequency
for Motor
5:50H2
6:60H2

3450 rpm

B0 100

GPM

50vP-56 ,,

120 140 160

Unit: in. (mm)
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Motor Output (HP)

Max Flow (GPM)

Max Head (FT)
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Motor Output (HP)
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3.0" x 2.5"

7.5

267

100

3.0" x 2.5"

10

323

130

PERFORMANCE CURVE
VK PERFORMANGE CURVES (60 Hz)
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60

40
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41VK-26

100

65VK-756

50vK-56

150 200 250

GPM

3450 rpm

65VK-106

300 350

Note:The measurement ofYD-65VK-106-P is the same as that ofYD-65VK-756-P

(60HP S.G r.4)

"Forthesuciionsidefange,JlSl0K2.5"(65K)isusedasthestandard,butaflange2.0"(50A)canbeusedThedimensionsandpartsmay
be subject to change wilhout prior notice. The measurement of A and B is the speclfication for Japanese motors.
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YD-41VK-16.P
27.6 10.8

\27s)

16.7
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9.1
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6.1
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(1 20)
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0.2
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0.2
(4)
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YD-41 VK-26-P
29.7
(753',

12.9
(328)

16.7

.425)

13.8

1350)

B,O
'202)

9.1
'230)
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(1 55)

4.7

1120)

2.0
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0.2
(4)

0.2
(4)
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145)
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(105)
1.6
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1 56)

YD-42VK-36-P
29.7
753)

12.9
(328)

16.7

"425)

13.8
350)

8.0
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9.1
(230)
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(155)
4.7

(120)

20
(50)

0.2
(4) (4)

5.7
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YD-50VK.56-P
31.0
'788)

14.3

i363)

16.7
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(350)
9.6

(243\
10.2

(2601
6.9
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0.2
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0.2
(4)

6.1
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4.7

(120)
2.0
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7.9
200)

7.0
177J

YD-65VK-756-F
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\425)
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IVODEL B c D dE 6F OG dH 6l J K OL 6M dN o P

YD.SOVP-36.P
29.7
(753)

12.9
(425)

13.8 8.0
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6.9
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31.0
(788)
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3631

16.7
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13.8
350)

9.6
(243)

10.2
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6.9
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2.0
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7.0
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